

Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS QUIRINO DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

Cabarroguis, Quirino, Region II



Procuring Entity		DPWH - QDEO	P.R. No.			2024-11-219	
Revised on :		DECUEST FOR QUATATION	Date :			11/27/2024	
Standard Form/Title : COMPANY NAME * :		REQUEST FOR QUOTATION	Office/End User :		: 1/1	Maintenance Section	
ADDRESS		,					
		***************************************		TINI *.	T		
TEL. NO. /FAX. No. * :PhilGEPS Reg. No. * :				TIN*:			
		rice on the item(s) listed, subject to the	Torms and Ca	Email *:		Jan and aubmi	t vous quotation
		entative not later than 10:00 A.M. of $\underline{\Gamma}$					
Bids and A	ward Committee	Quirino District Engineering Office,	Cabarroquis Qu	irino	Clairi Cii	velope attaches	a nerewith, to the
		, camina ziotnat zirginaamig amaa,	oasarrogaio, qu				
TERMS and CONDITIONS:						\mathcal{A}	+/
1. All entries must be type written or legibly written.							0
2. Delivery period within <u>30 CD</u> upon receipt of the approved funded Purchased Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-							
	vithout valid reaso		A 9184 SHAII DE III	iposea roi	11011-	RUSTLLG	. LOZANO
3. Warranty shall be for a minimum of three (3) months for supplies and materials; One (1) year for Chief, Planning and Design Section							
Equipmer	uipment; Three (3) years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end user. BAC Chairman						
4. Price Validity shall be for a period of 60 calendar days							
5. A. PhilGEPS Registration Number B. Mayor's Permit shall be attached upon submission of the quotation.							
6. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.							
		g for this procurement is P 516,810.00					
ITEM No.		ITEM & DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL PRICE
HEWING.		TIEM & DESCRIPTION		QII	OIAII	PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	Print Catridge	Cyan - 07531801		12 <	cart	TINIOL	
2		Magenta - 07429301/		12/	cart		
3		Yellow - 07529401 /		12	cart.		
4		IMC 2500 Black 07229701		12 -	cart.		
	9 Supply and	delivery of ink for use of Gestetne	r IM C2000 copi	er assig	ned in th	ne Maintenanc	e Section, this
district							
Place of De	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		will be on a lump-sum basis. Pros	pective Suppliers	s must qu	uote for	all items. Othe	rwise they will be
subjected for disqualifications Posting: December 3, 2024 ~ TOTAL PHP						.VI DAD	
Posting: December 3, 2024 TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:						ALFIIF	
TOTAL AIVIC	ONT IN WORD	J.					
Brand and M	odel :		Warranty		:		
Delivery Peri			Price Validity		1		
		ead and accepted your General Condition lity are left blank, it means that I concur w					e space for Delivery
enou, vvaila	nty and Frice valid	mry are left blank, it means that I collect W	iui uie Telliis aliū i	Conditions	shecilled	DY DE WH.	
Printed Name / Signature / Date							enancement
			15111	nou maiii	c / Olylle	itule / Date	
			Tel.	No./CP I	No. & em	ail address	
Tel. No./CP No. & email address							

Note: Fill out all Fields with Asterisk *